Model TM-100
Food Processor
Standard Features
➤   Versatile machine quickly cuts, cubes, chops,
 dices, grates or juliennes vegetables, fruits
 cheeses meats and many other products
➤ The combination of high-grade stainless steel
blades and a slower knife speed results in quality
cuts especially with soft products
➤ Standard equipment includes product bowl,
ejecting device, pusher and disc holding rack
➤ 1-speed, .7 HP, totally enclosed, ventilated
and permanently lubricated knife motor,
thermally protected
➤ Furnished in 115/60/1, 4.5 amp, AC, ETL listed
➤ No-Volt release prevents activation of the
processor in the event of power interruption;
operator must restart the processor
➤ Double, micro-switch interlock prevents the
processor from operation if the head is not closed
or if the pusher is up and away from the chute
opening for added operator safety
➤ Finish is stainless steel and sanitary anodized
aluminum; unit disassembles quickly without tools
for easy cleaning
➤ Convenient slant design and product feed pusher
combine for ease of use and efficient operation
➤ Capacity of 485 lbs. per hour output
➤ Removable pusher center for continuous loading
of small products
➤ Ejector for smooth discharge of product from
the processor
➤ Easy opening head for quick change out of
attachments
➤ Rear-mounted, thermoplastic pusher extends
over the entire width of the product feed chute
for efficient operation
➤ Disk holding rack for convenient storage of discs
➤ Attached 6-foot, flexible, 3-wire cord and plug for
grounded receptacle
Accessories
❑ Slicing Disc (1/16”, 5/64”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”,
5/16”, 3/8”, 9/16”)
❑ Grating Disc (1/32”, 5/64, 1/8”, 9/32”, 11/32”)
❑ Cubing Disc (5/16”, 3/8”) Slicing disc required
❑ Julienne Disc (5/32”, 7/32”, 5/16”, 3/8”)
Item #
Fo
o
d
 P
ro
cesso
r M
o
d
el T
M
-1
0
0
Berkel Company • 4406 Technology Drive •  South Bend, IN  46628-9700
574-232-8222 • 800-348-0251 • FAX 888-888-2838 • www.berkel.com
Form #SPC14-0902N
Safety and Convenience Features
Berkel Model TM-100 food processor is a high
performance, versatile machine that quickly cuts,
cubes, chops, dices, grates or juliennes vegetables,
fruits, cheeses, meats and other products. The
combination of high-grade stainless steel blades and
a slower knife speed results in quality cuts especially
with soft products. A convenient slant design and
product feed pusher combine for ease of use and
efficient operation with a capacity of up to 485 lbs.
per hour. The unit’s No-Volt release prevents
activation of the processor in the event of a power
interruption, requiring the operator to restart the
unit. The double, micro-switch interlock also
provides added safety. The easy opening head
allows for quick change-out of attachments. The
TM-100 is easy to clean and disassembles quickly
without tools.
Approved By:
Date
Model TM-100
Form #SPC14-0902N             © 2002 Berkel Company                 Litho in U.S.A.
Berkel Company • 4406 Technology Drive •  South Bend, IN  46628-9700
574-232-8222 • 800-348-0251 • FAX 888-888-2838 • www.berkel.com
Fo
o
d
 P
ro
ce
ss
o
r
M
o
d
el
 T
M
-1
0
0
Model TM-100
Food Processor
Specifications
Standard Equipment: Product bowl, ejecting
device, pusher and disc holding rack are included
as standard. (Discs are not included.)
Output Capacity: Versatile machine quickly
cuts, cubes, chops, dices, grates or juliennes
vegetables, fruits, cheeses, meats and many other
products. The combination of high-grade stainless
steel blades and a slower knife speed results in
quality cuts especially with soft products. Unit runs
at 300 RPM and can produce up to 485 lbs. of
product per hour.
Motor: 1-speed, .7 HP, totally enclosed,
ventilated, permanently lubricated ball bearings,
thermally protected.
Electrical:  Furnished in 115/60/1, 4.5 amp, AC,
ETL listed.
Finish/construction: All food contact areas are
stainless steel and sanitary anodized aluminum.
The easy opening head allows for quick change out
of attachments. Processor disassembles quickly
without tools for easy cleaning and includes a disk
holding rack for convenient storage of discs.
Design: The convenient slant design and product
feed pusher combine for ease of use and efficient
operation. The rear-mounted, thermoplastic pusher
extends over the entire width of the feed chute
for efficient loading of product. The pusher center
is removable for continuous loading of small
products. The processor features an easy opening
head for quickly changing attachments and an
ejector for smooth operation.
No-Volt Release: Prevents activation of the proces-
sor in the event of power interruption; operator must
restart processor.
On/Off Switch: Double, micro-switch for added
operator safety.
Cord and Plug: Attached 6-foot, flexible, 3-wire cord
for grounded receptacle.
Warranty: All parts, service and travel coverage for
one year, excluding wear items.
As we continually strive to improve our products, specifications
are necessarily subject to change without notice.
Model No.      Output Product Dimensions Height
                        Per hour Width A Depth B Height C Extended D
TM-100        485 lbs 11” 20” 18” 31”
                        (218 kg.) (280 mm) (510mm) (460 mm) (785 mm)
        Motor             Electrical           RPM Weight          Box Dimensions
Net     Ship          Width    Depth               Height
        1-speed          115/60/1           300 49 lbs.     53 lbs.          28-1/2”    14”               20”
        .7 HP (22 kg.)     (24 kg.)         (724 mm)    (356 mm)           (508 mm)
A
C
B
D